
 

(*)  Based, in part, on Health Canada's - National Nutritious Food Basket 1998 & Statistics Canada's - Family Food Expenditure Survey 2001.

(r) Revised

(a)  Composed of a man (25-49 years), a woman (25-49 years), a boy (13-15 years) and a girl (7-9 years).

(b) Add 10% of total to cost of basket to cover condiments, baking suppies, tea, coffee, soft drinks, etc. and iron supplements for pregnant women.

Graph 1 - Average Weekly Food Cost by Category 2008(r)

Family of Four(a) - Edmonton
Graph 1 - Average Weekly Food Cost by Category 2008(*),(r)

Family of Four(a) - Edmonton

$2.19

$2.30

$3.18

$5.91

$6.43

$8.06

$12.93

$16.42

$27.98

$32.02

$37.46

Eggs

Sugars & Other Sweets

Meat Alternatives

Fats & Oils

Potatoes

Citrus Fruits & Tomatoes

Other Fruits

Other Vegetables

Dairy Products

Cereal & Bakery Products

Meat, Poultry & Fish

Total Average Weekly Food Cost Family 

Graph 1 - Average Weekly Food Cost by Category 2008(*),(r)

Family of Four(a) - Edmonton

$2.19

$2.30

$3.18

$5.91

$6.43

$8.06

$12.93

$16.42

$27.98

$32.02

$37.46

Eggs

Sugars & Other Sweets

Meat Alternatives

Fats & Oils

Potatoes

Citrus Fruits & Tomatoes

Other Fruits

Other Vegetables

Dairy Products

Cereal & Bakery …

Meat, Poultry & Fish

Total Average Weekly Food Cost Family of Four 2008 = $154.87 

7


