Graph 1 - Average Weekly Food Cost by Category 2008 $^{(*),(r)}$ Family of Four $^{(a)}$ - Edmonton

Meat, Poultry & Fish	\$37.46	
Cereal & Bakery.		
Dairy Products	\$27.98	
Other Vegetables	\$16.42	
Other Fruits	\$12.93	
Citrus Fruits & Tomatoes	\$8.06	
Potatoes	\$6.43	
Fats & Oils	\$5.91	
Meat Alternatives	\$3.18	
Sugars & Other Sweets	\$2.30	Total Average Weekly Food Cost Family of Four 2008 = \$154.87
Eggs	\$2.19	

(*) Based, in part, on Health Canada's - National Nutritious Food Basket 1998 & Statistics Canada's - Family Food Expenditure Survey 2001. (r) Revised

(a) Composed of a man (25-49 years), a woman (25-49 years), a boy (13-15 years) and a girl (7-9 years).

(b) Add 10% of total to cost of basket to cover condiments, baking supples, tea, coffee, soft drinks, etc. and iron supplements for pregnant women.